European product catalogue 2017
Manufacturer reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice
242
Refrigeration components
Adjustable oil protection switch
P28
Oil protection
These controls measure the pressure differential between the pressure

Adjustable oil protection switch
P28
Ordering information
Codes
Range
(bar) Style
Time delay
(s) Voltage Switch action Refrigerant Additional features
P28DA-9341
0.6 to 4.8
5 50
115/230
15(8) A, 230 VAC,
open low,
alarm and safe
light contacts
non-corr.
Incl 2 flare nuts 7/16”-20 UNF
P28DA-9660 13 90 ---
P28DJ-9360 5 90
230
IP66 enclosure
P28DJ-9861 15 90 NH3 IP66 enclosure, Incl. 2 connectors CNR003N001
P28DP-9300
5
---
non-corr.
Without time delay
P28DP-9340 50 ---
P28DP-9360 90 ---
P28DP-9380
120
---
P28DP-9381 Concealed adjustment, set 0.65 bar
P28DP-9640
13
50 ---
P28DP-9660 90 ---
P28DP-9680 120 ---
P28DP-9840
15
50
NH3
---
P28DP-9860 90 --- ---
P28DN-9750 50 115/230 --- Concealed adjustment, set 1,5 bar
Pressure controls